
 
  

BRISTOL TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT 

TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE 

2024-2025 

 

BUS #59 (AM) – BUS #59 (PM) 

 

AM BUS 

# 

PICKUP 

TIME 

LOCATION PM BUS 

# 

59 7:57 AVENUE A @ SUNSET AVE 59 

59 8:08 612 VETERANS HWY 59 

59 8:09 319 OLD RODGERS RD 59 

59 8:09 DIXON AVE @ SNOWDEN AVE 59 

59 8:12 LEEDON AVE @ PARK AVE 59 

59 8:14 PROSPECT AVE @ FRANKLIN AVE 59 

59 8:16 1100 NEWPRORTVILLE RD- GLEN 

HOLLOW APTS ENTRANCE 

59 

59 8:16 PROSPECT AVE @ NORWOOD AVE 59 

59 8:17 1701 NEWPORT RD-GLEN HOLLOW 

APT @ MINIMART 

59 

59 8:20 950 DIXON AVE 59 

59 8:23 CROYDON STATION APT-909 BRISTOL 

PIKE 

59 

59 8:25 CEDAR AVE @ MAIN AVE 59 

59 8:26 SYCAMORE AVE @ 4TH AVE 59 

59 8:26 BROWN LN @ STATE ROAD 59 

59 8:28 710 CEDAR AVE 59 

59 8:28 CHRISTY AVE @ STATE RD 59 

59 8:30 PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ WASHINGTON 

AVE 

59 

59 8:30 WYOMING AVE @ PENNSYLVANIA 

AVE 

59 

59 8:32 CEDAR AVE @ MARYLAND AVE 59 

59 8:33 CEDAR AVE @ RIVER RD 59 

59 8:35 MARYLAND AVE @ WYOMING AVE 59 

59 8:37 STATE RD @ HARRIS AVE-ON HARRIS 59 

59 8:38 STATE RD @ ELM AVE 59 

59 8:38 2504 STATE RD 59 

    

AM BUS 

#- 

 

PICKUP 

TIME 

LOCATION PM BUS 

# 

VAN 16 8:41 EDGELEY ESTATES-APT 802 VAN 16 



 

 

 

 

BUS #31 (AM) – BUS #31 (PM) 

 

AM BUS 

# 

PICKUP 

TIME 

LOCATION PM BUS 

# 

31 8:20 VIOLET DR @ VALLEY RD-TOP END 31 

31 8:25 FLEETWING DR @ AIRACOBRA ST S 31 

31 8:30 660 NORTH RADCLIFFE ST 31 

31 8:36 LAKELAND AVE @ LLOYD ST 31 

31 8:36 LAKELAND AVE @ FOSTER AVE 31 

31 8:39 BROOKSIDE AVE @ WOODLAWN DR 31 

31 8:44 FAYETTE DR @ WINDER DR 31 

31 8:46 1315 WYNADALE AVE 31 

31 8:58 83 JUNEWOOD DR 31 

31 8:59 JUNEWOOD DR @ JEWEL LN-13 END 31 

31 9:01 KENWOOD DR N @ KENWOOD XING 31 

31 9:04 STONYBROOK LN @ SPIRAL LN- TOP 31 

   3 

    

 

BUS #26 (AM) – BUS #26 (PM) 

 

26 8:14 7 LIBRARY WAY 26 

26 8:21 INDIAN CREEK DR @ INBROOK RD 26 

26 8:21 INDIAN CREEK DR @ ICE POND RD 26 

26 8:23 IVY HILL RD @ INWOOD RD 26 

26 8:26 GOLDENRIDGE DR @ GOOSENECK RD 26 

26 8:28 GOLDENRIDGE DR @ GOLDENGATE 

RD 

26 

26 8:29 GOLDENRIDGE DR @ WILDFLOWER 

RD 

26 

26 8:29 GOLDENRIDGE DR @ GRAND PINE RD 26 

26 8:33 RED CEDAR DR @ RED MAPLE RD 26 

26 8:35 RED CEDAR DR @ RIDGE LN 26 

26 8:36 APPLETREE DR @ ASTER LN 26 

26 8:38 HOLLY DR @ HICKORY LN 26 

26 8:40 CROSSWOOD LN @ CLOVER LN 26 

26 8:41 CRABTREE DR @ CORAL LN-SCHOOL 

SIDE 

26 

26 8:41 127 OAKTREE DR 26 

26 8:45 MAGNOLIA DR @ MORNING GLORY LN 26 

26 8:50 GREENBROOK DR @ FIELD LN 26 
 


